
LINEUP

Date: 28.01.2012.

Tukuma HK/Venta 2002
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Mitens Mareks Egīls 29.01.1998.
G Matvejevs Artūrs 11.04.1996.
G Putniņš Ričards 16.07.1996.
D Fjodorovs Kristers 02.10.1996.
D Pāvelsons Rihards Miķelis 29.11.1996.
D Balinskis Uvis Jānis 01.08.1996.
D Ieviņš Kaspars 07.07.1998.
D Komuls Markuss 04.01.1998.
D Balgalvis Niklāvs 26.03.1996.
F Sorokins Aleksandrs 21.02.1995.
F Pūliņš Dāvis 30.05.1996.
F Rosdahl Linus 05.06.1997.
F Grūbe Rihards Jānis 10.12.1995.
F Dambergs Roberts 10.09.1996.
F Vulkanovs Vlads 23.02.1998.
F Bahs Rihards 19.10.1995.
F Freimanis Ģirts 08.09.1996.
F Balgalvis Edvards 10.12.1998.
F Kaimiņš Elvis 28.12.1996.
F Grīnbergs Toms 23.04.1997.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 04.11.2025. 21:42:23

Signature:

Signed by:


